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Deer Survey Report
Required in years 1,3,5 of WS1 Supplement

Background information

	Holding Name
	

	SBI number
	

	Date
	

	Recorder
	

	Deer species present
	

	Deer species causing most impact
	



Habitat impact and deer activity survey - summary results
	Wood Name / Compartment No
	Impact
(H, M, L, N)
	Activity
(H, M, L, N)
	Comments
	Trend   
 → ↑  ↓

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



Exclosure survey – Summary results (degree by which growth in exclosure exceeds that of control. High, Moderate, Low, None) 

	Wood Name / Compartment No
	Exclosure Code/No
	Results 
(H, M, L, N)
	Comments
	Trend    
→ ↑  ↓

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Survey routes – (Create separate rows for each survey route taken within this holding)

	Woodland name
	Map of survey route (as .jpg or equiv)

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	




Photographs taken during the survey - Create a group of rows for each woodland surveyed, and its associated exclosure (if any).  

	Photos – Click in a cell below then drag a photo  file into it (the photo should auto fit the table)
	Woodland name/compartment/Exclosure name.  Notes relating to photo e.g. date, subject matter including key points illustrating change/no change

	
	1

	
	2

	



	3

	



	4

	
	5

	
	6

	
	7

	
	8

	
	9

	
	10

	
	11

	
	12

	
	13

	
	14

	
	15

	
	16

	
	17

	
	18

	
	19

	
	20

	
	21



1  |    Document Title[image: ] Deer Survey  |    Jamie Cordery    |    1/31/2023


1    |    Deer Surveys Report Template  |    Jamie Cordery    |    1/31/2023

image1.png




image2.png
g Forestry Commission




image3.png
“ Forestry Commission




